
CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

RUNNING RED DEVILS 

VARSITY BOYS/B-TEAM & VARSITY GIRLS 

                                          2019-2020 

DAY DATE TEAM SITE TIM

E 

GAMES 

Mon/Tue/Wed Nov 25-27 GA vs AL Challenge 

Tournament/Griffin 
Away TBA Boys Only 

Tuesday Dec 3 Spencer Home 5:00 3 

Thursday Dec. 5 Hardaway Away 4:30 3 

Saturday Dec. 7 Russell County Away 4:00 3 

Tuesday Dec. 10 Opelika Home 5:00 3 

Friday Dec. 13 Lanett Away 5:30 3 

Saturday Dec 14 Russell County Home 4:00 3 

Tuesday Dec 17 Lanier Away 5:00 3 

Wed-Fri Dec.18-20 Southeast Hlth Tourn. Dothan TBA Boys/Girls 

Saturday Dec. 21 Francis Marion Home 4:00 3 

Sat/Mon/Tues Dec.28/30/31 Shaw Christmas Tourn. Cols. Ga. TBA Boys/Girls 

Saturday Jan. 4 Northview Away 4:00 3 

Tuesday Jan. 7 Auburn Away 5:30 3 

Friday Jan.10 Smiths Away 5:00 3 

Saturday Jan. 11 Eufaula Home 4:00 3 

Tuesday Jan. 14 Opelika Away 5:30 3 

Friday Jan. 17 Smiths Home 5:00 3 

Saturday Jan. 18 Lanett Home 4:00 3 

Tuesday Jan. 21 Lanier Home 5:00 3 

Friday Jan. 24 Auburn Home 5:00 3 

Saturday Jan 25 Northview (Senior Night) Home 4:00 3 

Wednesday Jan. 29 Hardaway Home 5:00 3 

Friday Jan. 31 Eufaula Away 5:00 3 

Saturday Feb.1 Spencer Away 3:30 3 
Mon/Wed/Fri 

Tues/Thurs/Sat 

Feb  3, 5, 7 

Feb. 4, 6, 8 

Area Tournament TBA TBA Girls/Boys 

TBA Feb. 12-20 Regional Tourn TBA TBA Girls/Boys 

 

TBA Feb. 24 - 29 State Playoffs Birmingham 

Civic Center 

TBA Girls/Boys 

                                
 

      Principal:  Tommy Vickers 

Athletic Director:  Bobby Wright 

Main Office Phone-334-298-3626 

Athletic Director’s Office-334-298-0028 or 706 888-9280 

E-mail address:  bwright@pcboe.net 

Coaches 

      Head Varsity Boys- Bobby Wright /Asst Varsity-Terence Smith/JV Boys-Armon Ingersoll  
Head Varsity Girls - Carolyn Wright /Asst- Varsity Rodgetta Williams/ JV Girls- ShaReika Williams 

Varsity Scorebooks- Michelle Wallace 
ALL TIMES ARE EASTERN! 


